05000069189

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	(ress)	
(Add	dress)	
() tut	110007	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Rus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Duc	sinoss Entity Hat	no,
(Doc	cument Number)	1
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
		
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
}		
Í		:

Office Use Only



400057000064



07/11/05--01027--017 **125.00

ZOOS JULII PH III

4 BRYAN JUL 1 4 2005

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Dalton E.	Varnadoe,	Tr.	· · · •
Nihada Fla	poring, LL	<u>C</u>	DIVIDION JUNE
	iress)		HASSEE, FLO
Orange Sp.	rings, FL y/State and Zip Code)	32182	ADD AS
For further information concern	ning this matter, please call:		
Dalton E. Va (Name of Pers	<u>Arnadoe, Tr</u> at(352 208 (Area Code & Daytime Tel	ephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following	g amount:		
\$ \$125.00 Filing Fee	cate of Status Cert	.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy itional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Dept of Stat	E		(additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRESS. Registration Section Division of Corporation 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 3:	ons	Registration Division of P.O. Box 6:	Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: \[\begin{align*} \lambda \text{TLOR} \lambda \lambda

245 Orange Springs Cytoff Road
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

<u>Palton E. Varnadoe Tr</u>

Inter Iachen FL 32148

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each Manage Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Dalton E. Varnadoe, Ir Po Box 415 Drange Springs, FL 32182
	FILED PA
(Use attachment if necessary)	LORDO A
NOTE: An additional article must b	e added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	Vauvodae for or an authorized representative of a member.

Filing Fees:

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Ualton E. Varnadoe, J Typed or printed name of signee

that the facts stated herein are true.)

ARTICLE V-EFFECTIVE DATE

THIS LLC, NIHADA FLOORING, LLC, ELECTS TO HAVE THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THIS BUSINESS TO BEGIN JULY 8, 2005.

PILE D 2005 JUL 11 PM 1: 13 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS